Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
DIMENSIONS
184mm
152mm

WET
NEMA 4X
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES OPERATION VOLTAGE OPTIONS
- -
PL-WP
-
AT (Auto-test)
90SP (90 min. emergency)
120SP (120 min. emergency)
CC (Custom Colour - specify)
BA (Brushed aluminum finish)
TP (Tamper proof screw)
  EM (Emergency / AC fail only)
  AC (Normally on)
1 ACEM (Normally on / EM backup)
120-347V
NOTE: 1 Unswitchable
PL-WP
With mounting straps
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
A A
B B
C C
D D
This document is the property of and contains information proprietary to Beghelli Canada, Inc. It is submitted in confidence and is to be used solely for the
purpose for which it was furnished and returned upon request. This document and such information is not to be reproduced, transmitted, disclosed, or used
otherwise in whole or in part without prior authorization of Beghelli Canda, Inc. The recepient's acceptance of this document shall be considered an
agreement to the foregoing.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
ALL DIMENSIONS = INCHES
ANGLES + 1/2~
TOLERANCES:
         .X  = ` .020
       .XX  = ` .010
     .XXX  = ` .005
   .XXXX  = ` .003
3900 14th AVE.
Markham Ontario, L3R 4R3
Tel. # 905 948-9500 Fax # 905 948 8673
email: sales@beghellicanada.com
Web: http://www.beghelli.com
MATERIAL
FINISH
DRAWN BY DATE
SIZE SCALE
REV
SHEET
PART NAME
DWG NO
REF NO
DO NOT SCALE
PLURALUCE SURFACE MOUNT
6/20/2024  00
1 OF 1
PART #
L D
6.14
6.
18
1.72
184mm
181mm
54mm
7 1/4”
7 1/8”